12:16:00
12:18:00
12:18:00
12:20:00
12:20:00
12:22:00
12:22:00
12:24:00
12:24:00
12:25:00
12:25:00
12:30:00
12:30:00
12:31:00
12:31:00
12:32:00
12:32:00
12:33:00
12:33:00
12:34:00
12:34:00
12:35:00
12:35:00
12:36:00
12:36:00
12:37:00
12:37:00
12:38:00
12:38:00
12:39:00
12:39:00
12:40:00
12:40:00
12:41:00
12:41:00
12:42:00
12:42:00
12:43:00
12:43:00
12:44:00
12:44:00
12:45:00
12:45:00
12:46:00
12:46:00
12:47:00
12:47:00
12:48:00
12:48:00

Mike Smithard
Phil Conway

Dil Wetherill
Barry Elkington
Christian Saxtoft
John Green

Alan Irving

Tom Stokkermans
Steven Breeze
Keiko Conway
Susanne Andersen
Liam Green
Tommy Rollins
Pippa Archer
Heather Corden
Jonty Goodwin
Herbie Ashworth
Ellie Simmonds
Caitlin Irving
Michael Billinghurst
Duncan Harris
Anna Harris
Georgia Jones
Alex Wetherill
Dominic Green
Anne Edwards
Roanne Lilley

Ben Breeze

Frank Townley
Victoria Stevens
Emma Wilson
Lawrence Jones
Patrick Jones
Mary Fleming
Sarah Rollins
Matthew Pickering
Thomas Entwistle
Fay Walsh

Helen Ockenden
Scott Collier
James Rogers
Niamh Hunter
Laura Robertson
Adam Conway
James Hoad
Cecilie Andersen
Laura King
Andrew Stemp
Oliver Williams

Saturday - Race 1
12:50:00
12:50:00
12:52:00
12:52:00
12:54:00
12:54:00
12:56:00
12:56:00
12:58:00
12:58:00
13:00:00
13:00:00
13:02:00
13:02:00
13:04:00
13:04:00
13:06:00
13:06:00
13:08:00
13:08:00

Rhys Findlay-Robinson
John Ockenden

Ben Stevens
Duncan Archer

Paul Pruzina

Colm Moran

Tom Fellbaum

Joe Woodley

Joe Hudd

William Rigg

Philip Vokes
Matthew Elkington
Graham Gristwood
Peter Bray

Nathan Lawson
Jonathan Crickmore
Duncan Birtwistle
Chris Smithard
William Gardner
Alastair Thomas



17:45:00
17:47:00
17:49:00
17:51:00
17:53:00
17:55:00
17:57:00
17:58:00
17:59:00
18:00:00
18:01:00
18:02:00
18:03:00
18:04:00
18:05:00
18:06:00
18:07:00
18:08:00
18:09:00
18:10:00
18:11:00
18:12:00
18:13:00
18:14:00
18:15:00
18:16:00
18:17:00
18:18:00
18:19:00
18:20:00
18:21:00
18:22:00
18:23:00
18:24:00
18:25:00
18:26:00
18:27:00
18:28:00
18:29:00
18:31:00
18:33:00
18:35:00
18:37:00
18:39:00
18:41:00
18:43:00
18:45:00
18:47:00
18:49:00

Christian Saxtoft
John Green

Phil Conway

Dil Wetherill
Steven Breeze
Liam Green
Herbie Ashworth
Susanne Andersen
Tom Stokkermans
Ellie Simmonds
Jonty Goodwin
Heather Corden
Dominic Green
Anna Harris
Lawrence Jones
Georgia Jones
Patrick Jones
Pippa Archer
Frank Townley
Anne Edwards
Ben Breeze
Mary Fleming
Alex Wetherill
Helen Ockenden
Duncan Harris
Sarah Rollins
Matthew Pickering
Victoria Stevens
Adam Conway
Niamh Hunter
James Hoad
Laura King
James Rogers
Fay Walsh

Scott Collier
Laura Robertson
Joe Hudd

Cecilie Andersen
Oliver Williams
Andrew Stemp
John Ockenden
Duncan Archer
William Rigg
Colm Moran
Paul Pruzina

Saturday - Race2

Rhys Findlay-Robinson

Tom Fellbaum
Ben Stevens
Philip Vokes

18:51:00
18:53:00
18:55:00
18:57:00
18:59:00
19:01:00
19:03:00
19:05:00
19:07:00
19:09:00

Matthew Elkington
Joe Woodley
Duncan Birtwistle
Alastair Thomas
Peter Bray

Chris Smithard
Nathan Lawson
William Gardner
Jonathan Crickmore
Graham Gristwood



